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TEACHERS RECRUITMENT BOARD, CHENNAI- 600006

Direct Recruitment for the post of Lecturers in Government Polytechnic
Colleges and Special Institutions (Engineering / Non-Engineering)

English

Provisional Selection List

S.No. ROLL NO. NAME GENDER DOB COMMUNITY PWD PSTM W.
MARKS PG M.PHIL PHD TEACH.

EXP.
TOTAL
MARKS

FINAL
STATUS TURN

1 19PT1106021836 ISWARYA P Female 1992-
04-19 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 135 3 138 Eligible GT 2

2 19PT1134105965 HEMAVATHI M Female 1983-
02-25 BC No No

Nil 133 3 2 138 Eligible GT 1

3 19PT1103003603 LOURDU RAJ G A Male 1987-
06-24 BC No No

Nil 132 3 2 137 Eligible GT 3

4 19PT1117070093 SUBASHCHANDRU
V Male 1989-

04-30 BC No No 133 3 136 Eligible GT 4

5 19PT1110037493 KARTHI G Male 1992-
11-23 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 130 3 2 135 Eligible GT 5

6 19PT1101000089 AMBIKA K Female 1993-
05-04 BC No No 131 3 134 Eligible GT 6

7 19PT1108028744 ABINAYA M Female 1994-
10-18 BC No No

Nil 133 133 Eligible GT 8

8 19PT1103001297 GIRUBA C V
CHEVALSAN Female 1988-

03-02 BC No No
Nil 128 3 2 133 Eligible GT 7

9 19PT1113054517 RATHNA DEVI R Female 1988-
01-13 BC No No

Nil 128 3 131 Eligible GT 9

10 19PT1117064256 SUGANTHI N Female 1989-
07-31 BC No No

Nil 128 3 131 Eligible GT 10
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11 19PT1123077475 GOWSALYA P Female 1996-
01-08

BC No No
Nil

130 IM Over All
Full time

Experience
is less than 2

Year

130 Eligible GT 13

12 19PT1114056667 PAVITHRA Female 1997-
04-24 BC No No 130 130 Eligible GT 14

13 19PT1131093444 KRISHNAMURTHY V Male 1983-
06-28 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 127 3 130 Eligible GT 11

14 19PT1106021936 Renuka Devi S Female 1986-
09-08 BC No No 122 3 5 130 Eligible GT 12

15 19PT1110037385 SIVAGAMI S Female 1993-
01-04 BC No No

Nil 129 129 Eligible GT W 1

16 19PT1137128974 A STANLEY
EDWARD RAYEN Male 1986-

07-06 BC No No
Nil 126 3 129 Eligible GT 15

17 19PT1125090257 VIDIYAL MURASU J
R Female 1992-

04-29 BC No No
Nil 126 3 129 Eligible GT 16

18 19PT1117067772 KARTHIKEYAN. R Male 1985-
11-29 BC No No

Nil 125 3 128 Eligible GT 18

19 19PT1137129044 RATCHAGAR M Male 1985-
03-24 BC No No 123 3 2 128 Eligible GT 17

20 19PT1123084657 SHAHEEN H Female 1987-
02-10 BCM No No

Nil 120 3 5

IM Counter
Signed

Authority
Signature is
prior to Date

of
Notiffication

128 Eligible GT W 2

21 19PT1138135390 SHANMUGARAJ T Male 1986-
12-21 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 127 127 Eligible GT 19

22 19PT1117062654 KAVYA S Female 1997-
08-26 BC No No

Nil 127 127 Eligible GT W 4

23 19PT1103003531 VELVIZHI M Female 1987-
08-01 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 122 3 2 127 Eligible GT W 3
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24 19PT1106022030 VIJAY CHITRA C Female 1993-
12-22

SC No No 126 126 Eligible GT W 6

25 19PT1136125870 SINDHUJA S Female 1997-
03-10 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 126 126 Eligible GT W 7

26 19PT1124087186 PRIYANGA S Female 1991-
06-11 SC No No

Nil 123 3 126 Eligible GT W 5

27 19PT1137127314 KALAISELVI S Female 1993-
09-01 BC No No

Nil 125 125 Eligible BC 1

28 19PT1110034897 RAMADAS R Male 1989-
04-04 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 122 3 125 Eligible MBC / DNC 1

29 19PT1103003432 RAJ PREETHI R Female 1992-
04-07 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 121 3 124 Eligible MBC / DNC 2

30 19PT1101000670 TAMIL THENDRAL
M Female 1993-

05-12 SC No No 121 3

IM Month
& Year of
Passing is

after
27/11/2019.

124 Eligible SC 1

31 19PT1114057981 SARANYA S Female 1986-
04-07 BC No No

Nil 119 3 2 124 Eligible BC 2

32 19PT1110034966 VIGNESH R Male 1988-
01-15 BC No No

Nil 123 123 Eligible BC 4

33 19PT1138135426 ARULMURUGAN G Male 1991-
05-30 SC No No

Nil 123 123 Eligible SC 2

34 19PT1114056635 MUTHU KUMARI U Female 1991-
02-06 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 120 3 123 Eligible MBC / DNC 3

35 19PT1135115021 Ramaprabha T Female 1995-
07-11 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 120 3 123 Eligible MBC / DNC 4

36 19PT1131096458 POORNACHANDRAN
K Male 1986-

11-27 MBC / DNC No No
Nil 122 122 Eligible MBC / DNC 5

37 19PT1105018012 AMUTHAVALLI J Female 1993-
08-21 SC No No

Nil 122 122 Eligible SC 3

38 19PT1111044524 ABISEKA V Female 1994- BC No No 120 2 122 Eligible BC 7
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10-15 Nil

39 19PT1103001288 EVANJALINE
NIGHTINGALE M Female 1993-

11-01 BC No No
Nil 119 3

IM Over All
Full time

Experience
is less than 2

Year

122 Eligible BC 6

40 19PT1114058038 Syed Ali Fathima A Female 1994-
07-24 BCM No No

Nil 119 3 122 Eligible BCM W 1

41 19PT1121075873 RAGAVI R Female 1995-
02-15 BC No No

Nil 119 3 122 Eligible BC 8

42 19PT1134106072 PRIYADARSHINI R Female 1995-
04-03 BC No No

Nil 119 3 122 Eligible BC 9

43 19PT1108027730 PREMA A Female 1985-
05-20 BC No No

Nil 117 3 2 122 Eligible BC 5

44 19PT1128112368 Jenefa Jeyaraj Female 1993-
07-07 BC No No

Nil 119 2 121 Eligible BC W 2

45 19PT1117072217 BALAKUMAR P Male 1987-
03-13 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 118 3 121 Eligible MBC / DNC 6

46 19PT1123081410 VIMALA R Female 1992-
06-27 MBC / DNC No No 118 3 121 Eligible MBC / DNC 7

47 19PT1137127236 AMALA P Female 1994-
05-31 BC No No 118 3 121 Eligible BC W 3

48 19PT1123082728 RAJKUMAR A Male 1994-
06-05 BC No No

Nil 118 3 121 Eligible BC 11

49 19PT1107024088 ISAYAKALA P Female 1985-
04-10 BC No No 116 3 2 121 Eligible BC 10

50 19PT1137127256 BHARATHIPRIYA N Female 1991-
03-27 BC No No

Nil 116 3 2 121 Eligible BC W 1

51 19PT1124085931 ANANDAKUMAR G Male 1990-
04-25 SC No No

Nil 120 120 Eligible SC 4

52 19PT1126091783 PREMA K Female 1979-
04-14 BC No No

Nil 117 3 120 Eligible BC W 4
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53 19PT1136123033 SAKTHIVEL T Male 1987-
02-18

BC No No
Nil

117 3 120 Eligible BC 12

54 19PT1106021904 PADMAPRIYA P Female 1988-
10-06 BC No No

Nil 117 3 120 Eligible BC W 5

55 19PT1128109113 ANTONY BRITTO
THANGAMANI. S Male 1989-

06-02 BC No No
Nil 117 3 120 Eligible BC 13

56 19PT1135118807 Amutha S Female 1990-
03-17 BC No No

Nil 117 3 120 Eligible BC W 6

57 19PT1134107594 NIRANJAN PRASATH
V Male 1992-

05-19 BC No No
Nil 117 3

IM Counter
Signed

Authority
Signature is
prior to Date

of
Notiffication

120 Eligible BC 14

58 19PT1137128214 SATHIYA M Female 1992-
07-05 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 117 3 120 Eligible MBC / DNC 8

59 19PT1135114979 NIVETHIKA G Female 1991-
06-24 BC No No

Nil 115 3 2 120 Eligible BC W 7

60 19PT1106021812 DHANYARASHMI E Female 1993-
09-02 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 119

IM Over All
Full time

Experience
is less than 2

Year

119



Eligible MBC / DNC W 3

61 19PT1128111456 APNA SUSHMA V Female 1996-
09-24 SC No No

Nil 119 119



Eligible SC 7

62 19PT1108028848 KANAGAVALLI K Female 1988-
05-04 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 116 3

IM Over All
Full time

Experience
is less than 2

Year

119



Eligible MBC / DNC W 1

63 19PT1108031681 DHANASEKARAN M Male 1990-
06-23 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 116 3 119



Eligible MBC / DNC 9

64 19PT1117062627 JAYASUDHA P Female 1991-
04-08

MBC / DNC No No
Nil

116 3 119



Eligible MBC / DNC W 2
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65 19PT1117070107 SURESH S Male 1992-
06-29 SC No No 116 3 119



Eligible SC 5

66 19PT1131093300 MOUNIKA B Female 1994-
10-17 SC No No

Nil 116 3 119



Eligible SC 6

67 19PT1104013498 KHAN MOHAMED M Male 1967-
12-15 BCM No No

Nil 118 118



Eligible BCM 1

68 19PT1112052076 SULTHAN J Male 1991-
09-25 BCM No No 118 118



Eligible BCM 2

69 19PT1110041881 AARTHI P Female 1995-
07-12 SC No No

Nil 118

IM Over All
Part-time

Experience
is less than 4

Year

118



Eligible SC W 1

70 19PT1107024106 K Divya Female 1995-
07-25 SC No No

Nil 118 118



Eligible SC W 2

71 19PT1138132953 A GAYATHRI Female 1992-
12-10 SC No No

Nil 115 3 118



Eligible SC 8

72 19PT1124087119 Asha s Female 1993-
06-29 SC No No

Nil 115 3 118



Eligible SC 9

73 19PT1105019330 R SUBATHRA Female 1985-
06-03 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 113 3 2 118



Eligible MBC / DNC W 4

74 19PT1137128211 SASIKALA R Female 1989-
05-10 SC No No

Nil 117 117



Eligible SC W 3

75 19PT1121075783 ANGALESWARI P Female 1990-
04-05 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 117 117



Eligible MBC / DNC W 6

76 19PT1132103950 SATHISH KUMAR M Male 1992-
07-06 MBC / DNC No No 117 117



Eligible MBC / DNC 11

77 19PT1136123924 Indumathi D Female 1995-
06-10 SCA No No

Nil 117 117



Eligible SCA W 1

78 19PT1117067902 PRAGADEESWARAN
R

Male 1988-
07-19

MBC / DNC No No
Nil

114 3 IM Original
Teaching

Experience
Certificate is

117



Eligible MBC / DNC 10
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not
submitted
during CV.

79 19PT1110037372 SAVITHA R Female 1986-
06-06 MBC / DNC No No

Nil 112 3 2 117



Eligible MBC / DNC W 5

80 19PT1137128989 BALAKRISHNAN J Male 1990-
06-07 SCA No No

Nil 111 3 2 116



Eligible SCA 1

81 19PT1128111430 A MAREESWARI Female 1983-
05-01 SC No No

Nil 115 115



Eligible SC W 4

82 19PT1120074824 SUVETHA G Female 1991-
07-06 BC Yes No

Nil 111 3 114



Eligible GT PWD CAT - I

83 19PT1108031671 BALASUBRAMANI P Male 1986-
05-25 SCA No No 111 2 113



Eligible SCA 2

84 19PT1123079402 MALARVIZHI P Female 1991-
09-07 ST No No

Nil 107 107 Eligible ST 1

85 19PT1128111418 krishnakumari a Female 1989-
06-15 BC Yes No

Nil 94 94 Eligible GT W PWD CAT - II

86 19PT1108028729 NIRMALA R Female 1984-
05-24 MBC / DNC Yes No

Nil 82 3 85 Eligible MBC / DNC PWD CAT - III

87 19PT1107024028 GANESH R Male 1993-
12-18 BC Yes No

Nil 63 3 66 Eligible BC PWD CAT - IV

88 TURN WITHHELD BC 3
1. 19PT1108031702 - WITHHELD

IM:Ineligible For Marks, W:Withheld for Marks, W.MARKS:Written Marks,


